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WHO WE ARE
OBXtek is a mission-focused, relationship driven company 
providing high-quality solutions that last. We are a 
diversified professional services company and employ 
over 500 people on more than 35 contracts at job sites 
around the globe. OBXtek provides results that enhance 
the safety, defense, and well-being of the citizens of the 
United States. 

Our teams are committed to identifying, developing, and 
delivering innovative, mission-focused technical and 
logistical solutions to our civilian and military partners in 
the federal government.

OBXtek was named the 3rd largest Veteran Owned 
company in the Greater D.C. area by the Washington 
Business Journal.

OUR CAPABILITIES
• Program Management
• Logistics
• Acquisition Support
• SETA Support
• Cyber Services
• Training
• Finance and Budget Services
• OCONUS Support

OASIS CONTRACTS

AWARDS

PRIMARY NAICS CODES

Named Veteran Friendly 
Employer of the Year by 

American Veterans (AMVETS) 

Named Veteran Owned 
Business of the Year by 

the Northern Virginia 
Chamber of Commerce

CERTIFICATIONS 
ISO 9001:2015

ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018
ISO 14001:2015

ISO/IEC 27001:2013

Virginia Values Veterans (V3) 
certified company

517919
518210
519130
541330
541715 Exception A
541715 Exception B  
541715 Exception C

541511
541512
541513
541519

541611
541690
541713
541714

541715
541990
561210
611430

47QRAD20D4069 
47QRAD20D5001
47QRAD20D6004
47QRAD20D7002

OASIS Small Business Pool 4 
OASIS Small Business Pool 5A 
OASIS Small Business Pool 5B 
OASIS Small Business Pool 6

https://www.linkedin.com/company/obxtek/
https://www.facebook.com/OBXtek/
https://twitter.com/OBXtek
https://vimeo.com/obxtek
https://www.youtube.com/@obxtek

