



## **CONTACT US**

Mike McKinney, COO bd@obxtek.com

2000 Corporate Ridge Road Suite 400 McLean, VA 22102 www.obxtek.com



# **CERTIFICATIONS**

ISO 9001:2015 ISO/IEC 20000-1:2018 ISO 14001:2015 ISO/IEC 27001:2013

Virginia Values Veterans (V3) certified company





### **AWARDS**



Named Veteran Friendly Employer of the Year by American Veterans (AMVETS)



Named Veteran Owned
Business of the Year by
the Northern Virginia
Chamber of Commerce

### WHO WE ARE

OBXtek is a mission-focused, relationship driven company providing high-quality solutions that last. We are a diversified professional services company and employ over 500 people on more than 35 contracts at job sites around the globe. OBXtek provides results that enhance the safety, defense, and well-being of the citizens of the United States.

Our teams are committed to identifying, developing, and delivering innovative, mission-focused technical and logistical solutions to our civilian and military partners in the federal government.

OBXtek was named the 3rd largest Veteran Owned company in the Greater D.C. area by the Washington Business Journal.

## **OUR CAPABILITIES**

- Program Management
- Logistics
- Acquisition Support
- SETA Support
- Cyber Services
- Training
- Finance and Budget Services
- OCONUS Support

## OASIS CONTRACTS

OASIS Small Business Pool 4	47QRAD20D4069
OASIS Small Business Pool 5A	47QRAD20D5001
OASIS Small Business Pool 5B	47QRAD20D6004
OASIS Small Business Pool 6	47QRAD20D7002

## PRIMARY NAICS CODES

517919	541511	541611	541715
518210	541512	541690	541990
519130	541513	541713	561210
541330	541519	541714	611430

541715 Exception A 541715 Exception B 541715 Exception C